Governor 

The Governor of Arunachal Pradesh Lt Gen KT Parnaik, PVSM, UYSM, YSM (Retd.) 

graced the 12th Convocation of National Institute of Technology, Arunachal Pradesh 

as Chief Guest in the DK Convention Centre, Itanagar on 21st February 2026. 371 

(Three Hundred Seventy-One) students were awarded various degrees, out of which 

319 (Three Hundred and Nineteen) were Undergraduate degrees, 07 (Seven) 

Masters Degrees and 47 (Forty-Seven) PhD degrees. Shri Vishal Raj, Ms Vanshika 

Marwaha, Ms Bhukya Nageswari, Shri Kunisetty Narendra and Shri Jyotiranjan 

Satapathy were awarded Gold Medal as the toppers in the Institute in various